Permit #

7101

7103

7104

7105

7106

7107

7108

7109

7110

7111

7112

7113

Issued

4/11/22

4/5/22

4/5/22

4/11/22

4/18/22

4/19/22

4/20/22

4/22/22

4/22/22

4/22/22

4/25/22

4/28/22

Construciton Address

780 Victoria Hill

300 Stagecoach Road

2076 Pinewood Lane

315 Reed Avenue

11 North Main Street

"Mad Citv Crafts"

631 Silkwood Avenue

452 Hudson Park Drive

127 East Jagoe Street

664 South Madison Avenue

670 South Madison Avenue

1395 Briarwood Drive

(Mark's Mattress)

603 Seminole

CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Contractor

Mark & Janet Winstead LTS Managed

Tony Frederick

Deborah Payton

Traci Harwell

Randy & Katie Doran

Brad Giffin

Troxel Investment

Prooerties. LLC

Shawn M. Manifred

Matt Crick

Matt Crick

Spencer Brothers

Prooerties

Josh & Tiffany Wilson

Technical Services

Disaster Team

Deborah Payton

NRMS/Austin Staser

Randy & Katie Doran

Brad Giffin

Midwest Contracting

Shawn M. Manifred

Matt Crick

Matt Crick

Mark's Mattress

/Mark's Fireworks-

Cavanaugh Pools

Construction Type

New Commercial

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

New Residential

Commercial Alteration

Residential Addition

New Residential

New Residential

Commercial Alteration

Residential Accessory

Totals 12

Permit Construction Square

Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
Communication  $250 $50,000 300
Satellite Station
Single Family $207-  $40,000 2452
Dwelling
8' Privacy $25 $1,500 0
Fence
Privacy Fence $25 $3,000 0
Retail and $178 $6,000 1600
Crafts
Single Family $297° $150,000 2144
Dwelling
Office Space $440-  $50,000 4870
Living Space $115 $2,000 500
Single Family $296- $150,000 2134
Dwelling
Single Family $296- $150,000 2134
Dwelling
Temporary $250 $1,000 6000
Retail Firework
Above Ground $50 $5,899 452
Pool

$2,429 $609,399



