## CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

April 2022

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	
7101	4/11/22	780 Victoria Hill	Mark & Janet Winstead	LTS Managed Technical Services	New Commercial	Communication Satellite Station	\$250	\$50,000	300	
7103	4/5/22	300 Stagecoach Road	Tony Frederick	Disaster Team	Residential Alteration	Single Family Dwelling	\$207	\$40,000	2452	
7104	4/5/22	2076 Pinewood Lane	Deborah Payton	Deborah Payton	Residential Accessory	8' Privacy Fence	\$25	\$1,500	0	
7105	4/11/22	315 Reed Avenue	Traci Harwell	NRMS/Austin Staser	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$3,000	0	
7106	4/18/22	11 North Main Street "Mad Citv Crafts"	Randy & Katie Doran	Randy & Katie Doran	Commercial Alteration	Retail and Crafts	\$178	\$6,000	1600	
7107	4/19/22	631 Silkwood Avenue	Brad Giffin	Brad Giffin	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$297	\$150,000	2144	
7108	4/20/22	452 Hudson Park Drive	Troxel Investment Properties, LLC	Midwest Contracting	Commercial Alteration	Office Space	\$440	\$50,000	4870	
7109	4/22/22	127 East Jagoe Street	Shawn M. Manifred	Shawn M. Manifred	Residential Addition	Living Space	\$115	\$2,000	500	
7110	4/22/22	664 South Madison Avenue	Matt Crick	Matt Crick	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$296	\$150,000	2134	
7111	4/22/22	670 South Madison Avenue	Matt Crick	Matt Crick	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$296	\$150,000	2134	
7112	4/25/22	1395 Briarwood Drive (Mark's Mattress)	Spencer Brothers Properties	Mark's Mattress /Mark's Fireworks-	Commercial Alteration	Temporary Retail Firework	\$250	\$1,000	6000	
7113	4/28/22	603 Seminole	Josh & Tiffany Wilson	Cavanaugh Pools	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool	\$50	\$5,899	452	

Totals 12 \$2,429 \$609,399